Kolesnikov Hryhorii Yakovievych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Last position OLECbLKWN ANENALIAHWIA CYA, Judge

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

1.76
Expand

risks

1. Declared hard cash - USD 76769.41 exceeds USD 50000

2. The declaration states 1 cars, the price of which is more than 800
thousand hryvnias or is included in the list of cars subject to
transport tax and approved by the Ministry of Economy https://
www.me.gov.ua/vehicles/CalculatePrice?lang=en-GB

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15527
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15527
https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/340b7141-ca09-404d-99fa-e0676ebdda9d

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Kolesnikova Anastasiia Hryhorivna daughter —

Kolesnikova Natalia Viacheslavivna wife —

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14225
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14225
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14225
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14225
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35694
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35694
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35694
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35694

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

2013

Opecbknin anensuinHuin cya,
rosioBa cyay, cyons

OpecbKnin anensauinHum cya,
cyansd, ronosa cyny

AnensuinHun cyn Ogecbkoi
obnacTi, cynas, ronosa
anenauinHoro cyny OaecbKoi
obnacTi

AnensauinHum cyn Ooecbkoi
obnacTi, N'onoBa anensauinHoro
cyny Opecbkoi obnacTi

AnensauinHum cyg Ogecbkoi
obnacTi, N'onoBa anensuinHoro
cyny Opecbkoi obnacTi

3aranbHUn anensauinHun cyn,
ronoBa anensauinHoro cyny
onecbkoi obnacTi

3arasnbHUM anensauinHnim cyn,
3aCTYMHWK roa0Bu
anenauinHoro cyny onecbkoi
obnacTi no 11 kBiTHa 2014p.,
nicna 11 keiTHA 2014p. cynas
anenauinHoro cyny onecbkoi
obnacTi

3aranbHUn anensauinHun cyn,
Cynns, 3aCTynHUK

154 265,35 4 475,49

50 071,05 6 551,51

14 835,85 3 528,38

66 552,05 —

15 090,77 —

11 833,32 —

17 880,27 —

35 238,48 0,00


https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_813019ab-5704-4e31-a408-2477826179f1
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_0b81a252-42b1-4a25-bbb9-5c108efedbe6
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_443affb1-7cdc-4881-9648-21425397b8e0
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_3d05ebfc-6bcb-4e92-a944-fac66ee134c7
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_d739f296-a00d-4b46-a576-a6df4c929b06
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_101_8
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_15_86
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/3154

[



MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

41
935,00

1500
000,00

1100
000,00

550
000,00

480
000,00

160
000,00

71
200,00

1257
000,00

1320
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_813019ab-5704-4e31-a408-2477826179f1
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_813019ab-5704-4e31-a408-2477826179f1
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_813019ab-5704-4e31-a408-2477826179f1
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_0b81a252-42b1-4a25-bbb9-5c108efedbe6
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_0b81a252-42b1-4a25-bbb9-5c108efedbe6
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_0b81a252-42b1-4a25-bbb9-5c108efedbe6
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_443affb1-7cdc-4881-9648-21425397b8e0
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_443affb1-7cdc-4881-9648-21425397b8e0
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_443affb1-7cdc-4881-9648-21425397b8e0
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_3d05ebfc-6bcb-4e92-a944-fac66ee134c7
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_3d05ebfc-6bcb-4e92-a944-fac66ee134c7
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_3d05ebfc-6bcb-4e92-a944-fac66ee134c7
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_d739f296-a00d-4b46-a576-a6df4c929b06
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_d739f296-a00d-4b46-a576-a6df4c929b06

2015

2015

2014

2013

Other

Deposits

Deposits

Deposits

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

2013

UAH —

UAH 47 479,00

UAH 134 285,00

UAH 416 751,00

UAH 378 414,00

UAH 186 019,00

UAH 71 524,00

UAH 55 000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_d739f296-a00d-4b46-a576-a6df4c929b06
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_101_8
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_15_86
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/3154
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_813019ab-5704-4e31-a408-2477826179f1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0b81a252-42b1-4a25-bbb9-5c108efedbe6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_443affb1-7cdc-4881-9648-21425397b8e0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3d05ebfc-6bcb-4e92-a944-fac66ee134c7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d739f296-a00d-4b46-a576-a6df4c929b06
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_101_8
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_15_86
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/3154

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2015 —

2014 —

2013 0,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_813019ab-5704-4e31-a408-2477826179f1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0b81a252-42b1-4a25-bbb9-5c108efedbe6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_443affb1-7cdc-4881-9648-21425397b8e0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3d05ebfc-6bcb-4e92-a944-fac66ee134c7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d739f296-a00d-4b46-a576-a6df4c929b06
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_101_8
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_15_86
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/3154

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

2013

2500.0 sq.

2500.0 sq.

2500.0 sq.

1000.0 sq.

1901.0 sq.

1901.0 sq.

1901.0 sq.

1000.0 sq.

132.9 sq.
(2)

132.9 sq.
(2)

132.9 sq.
(2)

132.9 sq.
(2)

134.7 sq.
(2)

134.7 sq.
(2)

134.7 sq.
(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_813019ab-5704-4e31-a408-2477826179f1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0b81a252-42b1-4a25-bbb9-5c108efedbe6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_443affb1-7cdc-4881-9648-21425397b8e0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3d05ebfc-6bcb-4e92-a944-fac66ee134c7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d739f296-a00d-4b46-a576-a6df4c929b06
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_101_8
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_15_86
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/3154

VEHICLES:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

2013

VOLKSWAGEN TIGUAN 2014

VOLKSWAGEN TIGUAN 2014

VOLKSWAGEN TIGUAN 2014

VOLKSWAGEN TIGUAN 2014

VOLKSWAGEN TIGUAN 2014

Volkswagen Tiguan 1968 ky6.
cMm., 103 kBT, 443 cm 2014

Volkswagen Tiguan 1968 ky6.
cMm., 103 kBT 2014
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_813019ab-5704-4e31-a408-2477826179f1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0b81a252-42b1-4a25-bbb9-5c108efedbe6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_443affb1-7cdc-4881-9648-21425397b8e0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3d05ebfc-6bcb-4e92-a944-fac66ee134c7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d739f296-a00d-4b46-a576-a6df4c929b06
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_101_8
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_15_86
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/3154

CAREER:

Dec. 28, 2018 — OOECbKUW ANENSALINHUA CY ],
Judge

Dec. 28, 2018 — OOECbKUW AMENSALINHUA CY 4,
Head

Jan. 30, 2015 — till Dec. 28, 2018 Court of Appeal of Odesa Oblast

(Region), Head

Nov. 9, 1995 — till Dec. 28, 2018 Court of Appeal of Odesa Oblast
(Region), Chairman of the Court of
Appeal of Odesa oblast (region)

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15527
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15527
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1411
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1411
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1411
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1411
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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